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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

West Toledo $75,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 5809 Woodside Trail #B 2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo! Vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, all appliances stay Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715 
Waterville $339,900 Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm 6347 Coventry Way Ranch, 4 brms, open plan, kitchen w/ceramic/granite RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina T. Birr 419-704-0804 
Waterville $269,900 Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm 6352 Glen Stream 4 brms, kitchen w/hardwood, granite countertops RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina T. Birr 419-704-0804 
Waterville $139,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 8606 Dutch Rd. 3 brm, 1 full bath, room for another, 4 rms w/hardwood floors! All appls. stay Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473 
Waterville $269,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8124 Donnington Dr. 4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, enjoy peaceful water views, finished bsmt w/wetbar RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Washington Township $112,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5926 Holly Glenn 1st open-Priced to sell! Brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, 1st flr family rm w/WBFP RE/MAX Preferred Associates  419-720-5600 
Toledo $339,000 Sun 2:30-4:30pm 5025 Hingham  Sylvania Schools, Large Home, 5 Brm all up Key Reality Bob Perkins 419-276-3222 
Temperance, MI  Sunday 1-4 pm 8254 Twin Creek Circle Large Master downstairs, 2 bedrooms upstairs, plus partial finished bonus rm Forrester Wehrle Bonnie Mariucci 419-360-9014 
Sylvania Twp $199,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6914 Shooters Hill 4 brm, 2.1 bath, 3060 sf, many updates Welles Bowen Realtors John O'Leary 419-346-1600 
Sylvania Twp $249,000 Sun 2-4 pm 5344 Fox Run Fresh carpet, paint, crown molding! 4 brm, 3 bath Effler Schmitt Co. David Effler 419-537-1113 
Sylvania Twp $239,900 Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm 4130 Robinhood Sprawling ranch, gorgeous kitchen w/granite, 4+ cars, lots of news! Loss Realty Group Ken Rahm 419-902-4094 
Sylvania Twp. $179,900 Saturday 1-4 pm 8725 Galloway  New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement Forrester Wehrle Bonnie Mariucci 419-360-9014 
Sylvania Township $199,999 Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm 3739 Rose Glenn Just reduced for quick sale! Lovely Corey Woods ranch, some hardwood floors Sulphur Springs Realty Karen Klein 419-865-7210 
Sylvania $246,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 6734 Victoria Ct. 3 brm, 3.1 bath, 2009 sf, many news Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 
Sylvania $129,900 Sun, Feb. 17, 2:30-4:30 pm 6031 Gregory 3 brms, updated, new roof/windows RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina T. Birr 419-704-0804 
Sylvania $106,900 Sunday 1:00-4:00 5741 Waterford Newly listed condo, competitive price DiSalle Real Estate Co. Stephen Archer 419-866-5900 
Sylvania $294,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6041 E. Cobblestone Lane 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story, open floor plan, 9' ceilings, 2 story foyer, white cabinets RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Stone Oak $439,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 647 Lost Lakes 4 brm, 3.5 bath, beautifully decorated and updated, all new ceramic floors! Welles Bowen Realtors Rodney Culler 419-215-7653 
Springfield $160,000 Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm 2439 Regan Woods Springfield Schools, 2,520 sq. ft. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 
South Toledo $117,900 Sun. 1-3 3452 Mapleway Dr. move in ready, appliances incl. Beverly neighborhood,  List and Sell Vedo  419-215-8983 
Point Place $57,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 3452 147th St. Nice 3 brm ranch, woodburner, dining area, 1 ½ car, Edgewater to 148th to 147th 5 Lakes Global Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057 
Perrysburg $239,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 26375 Windy Trace Dr. 4 brm, 2.5 baths, nestled in Eckel Trace. Stylish decor. Ceramic tile floors RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 
Perrysburg $224,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 26731 Basswood Exciting new construction, granite, tile, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, 2 car garage, full bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 
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